Survey Results
2019 2017

Survey Statement Positive Negative Positive Negative
:nusrt\itzﬁ:is::'r;dn:cs):;or:.y job contributes to this 91% 3% 889% 39
This institution actively contributes to the community. 89% 2% 86% 1%

| am proud to be part of this institution. 88% 2% 84% 2%

| am given the responsibility and freedom to do my job. 87% 4% 86% 4%
This institution places sufficient emphasis on having

diverse faculty, administration and staff. 86% 3% 82% 5%

I have a good relationship with my immediate supervisor. 86% 4% 85% 4%
This institution's benefits meet my needs. 82% 4% 80% 5%
My job makes good use of my skills and abilities. 82% 5% 85% 4%

Overall, my department is a good place to work. 82% 5% 79% 5%




